

Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles 423 N La Brea Ave Inglewood, CA 90302 www.girlscoutsla.org

Thank you for caring about our community!

Your purchase of Girl Scout Cookies will be donated to one or more of our Cookies for the Community partners.

Your donation will help bring smiles to so many and give some a taste of home. All proceeds from the Girl Scout Cookie Program stay in our community to help build "girls of courage, confidence and character who make the world a better place."

Girl Scout Troop	Service Unit	Date
Name of Customer		

Amount of donation: ____\$20 ____\$25 ____\$50

Other (amount: ____



Thank you for caring about our community!

Your purchase of Girl Scout Cookies will be donated to one or more of our Cookies for the Community partners.

Your donation will help bring smiles to so many and give some a taste of home. All proceeds from the Girl Scout Cookie Program stay in our community to help build "girls of courage, confidence and character who make the world a better place."

Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles 423 N La Brea Ave Inglewood, CA 90302 www.girlscoutsla.org

Girl Scout Troop	Sei	rvice Unit_		Date		
Name of Customer						
Amount of donation: _	\$20	\$25	\$50	Other (amount:		



Thank you for caring about our community!

Your purchase of Girl Scout Cookies will be donated to one or more of our Cookies for the Community partners.

Your donation will help bring smiles to so many and give some a taste of home. All proceeds from the Girl Scout Cookie Program stay in our community to help build "girls of courage, confidence and character who make the world a better place."

Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles 423 N La Brea Ave Inglewood, CA 90302 www.girlscoutsla.org

Girl Scout Troop	op Service Unit			Date			
Name of Customer							
Amount of donation:	\$20	\$25	\$50	Other (amount:)		



Thank you for caring about our community!

Your purchase of Girl Scout Cookies will be donated to one or more of our Cookies for the Community partners.

Your donation will help bring smiles to so many and give some a taste of home. All proceeds from the Girl Scout Cookie Program stay in our community to help build "girls of courage, confidence and character who make the world a better place."

Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles						
423 N La Brea Ave	Girl Scout Troop	Ser	vice Unit		Date	
Inglewood, CA 90302 www.girlscoutsla.org	Name of Customer		vice offic_		Dute	_
	Amount of donation:	_\$20	\$25	\$50	Other (amount:)